KartingNorthEast  SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR

WITH
NAME FIiB MZAR A:R M:Y JL;N Jl;L Al7]G S:P 09CT QBI?NULIJ\ISD ToTAL| DROPPED
ROUND
Dean Ramsey 1048 968
Ned Morris 1055 963
Jamie Hunter 1048 951
Matthew Delanoy 1024 929
Will Clark 1027 927
Oliver Dixon 1021 914 .
Zach Wilson 889 889 y
Eashan Nijjar 969 884
Aaron Burn 945 851
Ollie McCann 917 829
Sam Bourn 894 825
Oliver English 792 792
Sam Roddam 784 784
Oliver Farrell 775 775
Alfie Surrey 770 770

Supported by CLUBIO©

IN ASSOCIATION WITH ROTAX




KartingNorthEast  SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR

WITH
NAME FIiB MZAR A:R M:Y JL;N Jl;L Al7]G S:P 09CT QBI?NULIJ\ISD ToTAL| DROPPED
ROUND
Joshua Wood 754 754
Sam Black 0 753 753
Matthew Nicholson 0 627 627
Mason Lockerbie 0 578 578
Aiden Graham 0 559 559
Jonnie Tweddle 0 532 532 ~
Tom Whyte 0 528 528 4
Thomas Saint 0 525 525
Ryan Dodd 0 516 516
Sam Marshall 0 492 492
Finlay Currie 0 475 475
Theo Midas-Panay 0 446 446
Willow Maclver 0 426 426
Hayden Bramley 0 376 376
Chayse Coulton 0 342 342

Supported by CLUBIO©

IN ASSOCIATION WITH ROTAX
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KartingNorthEast  SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIOR

NAME

Cooper North
Baxter Rawlings
James Burn

Felix Webster

Lewis Todd

Charlie MccCall
Nathan Wright
Jenson Cooke

Adam Roberts
Arnold Rae-Mackey
Matteo Ehrenfuchter
Tom Shields

Owen Milburn
John-Dylan Marsden

Sophia Watson

Supported by CLUBIO©

IN ASSOCIATION WITH ROTAX
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WITH
TOTAL| DROPPED
ROUND
313 313
308 308
217 217
215 215
200 200
195 195
194 194
180 180
175 175
112 112
110 110
93 93
83 83
82 82
77 77




KartingNorthEast  SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR

WITH

FEB MAY JUL AUG OCT 9 ROUND ToTAL| DROPPED
BONUS

ROUND

46 ZacJohnson
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